TOTALE deceduti:

DOMICILIO per provincia

PESARO URBINO
ANCONA
MACERATA
FERMO

ASCOLI PICENO

EXTRA REGIONE

652

371
133
83

51
8

6

RESIDENTI IN ALTRE REGIONI

Numero

luogo decesso

progressivo

631 URBINO RIA
632 MEDICINA URBINO

633 SAN BENEDETTO DT

634 AORMN PESARO
635 AORMN PESARO
636 AORMN PESARO
637 AORMN PESARO
638 AORMN PESARO
639 AORMN PESARO
640 AORMN PESARO
641 AORMN PESARO
642 JESI

643 CAMERINO

644 INRCA ANCONA
645 AO TORRETTE RIA
646 SENIGALLIA

647 SENIGALLIA

648 CIVITANOVA M
649 CIVITANOVA M
650 CIVITANOVA M
651 CIVITANOVAM
652 CIVITANOVA M

Sesso

M1 "nnmnENTZLETLLLEEnE

eta

63
82
91
65
54
81
74
66
87
98
100
93
82
82
59
70
71
93
67
79
94
82

comune del domicilio

PETRIANO PU

CAGLI PU

FANO PU

PESARO

PESARO

PESARO

PESARO

PESARO

PESARO

PESARO

PESARO

FABRIANO AN
BELFORTE MC
MORROVALLE MC
SAN BENEDETTO DT AP
SENIGALLIA AN
SENIGALLIA AN
POTENZA PICENA MC
FANO PU

CAMERINO MC
POTENZA PICENA MC
POTENZA PICENA MC

Pregresse patologie

si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si



